16° Aniversario Euroindy

Juniores

Manga 1

Race (15 Laps)

New Track 0,910 Km

N
08/08/2009 16:42
108/ . .

Il
_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) Beatriz Figueiredo
1 52.534 +5.048 16:47:54.564
2 48.553 +1.067 16:48:43.117
3 48.897 +1.411 16:49:32.014
4 47.893 +0.407 16:50:19.907
5 47.617 +0.131 16:51:07.524
6 47.486 | - 16:51:55.010
7 47.748 +0.262 16:52:42.758
8 49.501 +2.015 16:53:32.259
9 47.804 +0.318 16:54:20.063
10 48.088 +0.602 16:55:08.151
11 48.889 +1.403 16:55:57.040
12 48.700 +1.214 16:56:45.740
13 48.125 +0.639 16:57:33.865
14 48.543 +1.057 16:58:22.408
15 49.590 +2.104 16:59:11.998
(21) Santinho Mendes
1 53.207 +4.998 16:47:55.150
2 49.996 +1.787 16:48:45.146
3 49.056 +0.847 16:49:34.202
4 48.621 +0.412 16:50:22.823
5 48.432 +0.223 16:51:11.255
6 48.448 +0.239 16:51:59.703
7 48.424 +0.215 16:52:48.127
8 48.209 - 16:53:36.336
9 48.854 +0.645 16:54:25.190
10 49.149 +0.940 16:55:14.339
11 48.731 +0.522 16:56:03.070
12 48.707 +0.498 16:56:51.777
13 48.882 +0.673 16:57:40.659
14 48.581 +0.372 16:58:29.240
15 48.820 +0.611 16:59:18.060
(23) Francisco Condado
1 1:02.702 +10.904 16:48:05.801
2 59.558 +7.760 16:49:05.359
3 54.984 +3.186 16:50:00.343
4 53.914 +2.116 16:50:54.257
5 53.206 +1.408 16:51:47.463
6 51.798 - 16:52:39.261
7 54.626 +2.828 16:53:33.887
8 1:00.882 +9.084 16:54:34.769
9 57.808 +6.010 16:55:32.577
10 57.653 +5.855 16:56:30.230
11 53.003 +1.205 16:57:23.233
12 54.539 +2.741 16:58:17.772
13 54.027 +2.229 16:59:11.799
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